2021 Mayfield Heights

MenS SOftbCl" Thursday
Kobe
Day Date 6:30 8:30
Thursday 13-May 1-2/2-1 3-4/4-3
Thursday 20-May 2-4/4-2 1-3/3-1
Thursday 27-May 1-4/4-1 2-3/3-2
Thursday 3-June 3-4/4-3 1-2/2-1
Thursday 10-June 1-3/3-1 2-4/4-2
Thursday 17-June 2-3/3-2 1-4/4-1
Thursday  24-June NO GAMES - UNITY DAYS
Thursday 1-July 1-2/2-1 3-4/4-3
Thursday 8-July 1-4/4-1 2-3/3-2
Thursday 15-July 2-4/4-2 1-3/3-1

SCHEDULE FOR GAMES PAST JULY 15
WILL BE MAKE UPS OR START OF PLAYOFFS

SCHEDULES WILL BE GIVEN TO TEAM MANAGERS
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